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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE

April 2017 Dept. FMT 11/l Lecture
i DAY TIME TOPIC Name of the Teacher
1/4/2017 Sexual Offences
Impotence
Saturday | 1.15to 2.15pm | Sterility Dr.Deshmukh
6/4/2017 | Thursday | 9.15to 10.15am | Legitimacy Dr.Deshmukh
13/4/2017 | Thursday | 9.15to 10.15am | Medicalegal aspect of Rape Dr.Deshmukh
15/4/2017 Art. iniseminatton
Saturday | 1.15to0 2.15pm | Surrogacy etc. Dr.Deshmukh
20/4/2017 | Thursday | 9.15to 10.15am | Virginity, pregnancy , delievary Dr. Kharat
[ 27/4/2017 | Thursday | 9.15to 10.15am | Infanticide Dr. Kharat
(29/4/2017 Saturday | 1 15152.15pm | Abortion Dr. Pujari J
[ MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE
April 2017 Dept. FMT 1/l Practical
Date DAY TIME TOPIC Name of the Teacher Batch
‘ 1/4/12017 Saturday | 2.15to 4.00 | Weapan Dr. N.G. Patil B
"3/4/2017 | Monday | 2.15t0 4.00 | Weapan Dr. N.G. Patil/Dr. Chakurkar | A
10/4/2017 | Tuesday | 2.15to 4.00 | Injury Certificate Dr. N.G. Patil/Dr. Chakurkar A
| 11/4/2017 | Tuesday | 2.15to0 4.00 | Injury Certificate Dr. N.G. Patil/Dr. Chakurkar B
| 15/4/2017 | Saturday | 2.15 to 4.00 | Injury Certificate Dr. N.G. Patil B J
| 17/4/12017 | Monday | 2.15t0 4.00 | Injury Certificate Dr. N.G. Patil A
|
18/4/2017 | Tuesday | 2.15to 4.00 | Specimen / Slides | Dr. Lunawat B
[ 24/4/2017 | Monday | 2.15to 4.00 | Pm Report (Burn) | Dr. Lunawat A
25/4/2017 | Tuesday | 2.15t0 4.00 | Pm Report (Burn) | Dr. Lunawat B
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